ADV-6010
Contact info:  sales@advanceddigital.ca WEB: http://www.advanceddigital.ca Tel: +1 416 479 0480 +1 416 848 0715
PPROFESSIONAL INTEGRATED RECEIVER/DECODER
• DVB-S/S2/S2X, DVB-T/T2, DVB-C, ATSC, DTMB, ISDB-T, ASI and IP Receiver
• ASI and IP inputs, SRT reception (optional)
• MPEG-2, H.264/MPEG-4 AVC, H.265/HEVC SD/HD Decoder
• HD/SD-SDI, HDMI, Composite, ASI and IP Outputs
• Built-in re-multiplexer

• Remote and Local Control and Supervision by SNMP, HTTP WEB and LCD menu
• On Site software update through IP
ORDERING INFORMATION
   ADV-6010S - IRD with DVB-S/S2/S2X tuner
   ADV-6010A - IRD with ATSC (8-VSB) tuner
   ADV-6010T - IRD with DVB-C/T/T2 tuner
   ADV-6010I - IRD with ISDB-T tuner
Additional Option:
    OPT-SRT   -   SRT IP reception